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Tri Meet 10.11.2018 - 10/11/2018

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 41

Combined

Plano East Senior High School 130.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas31.00

Plano East Senior High School 129.00 Plano Senior High School53.00

Dallas Jesuit 79.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas76.00

Plano Senior High School 116.00 Dallas Jesuit48.00

Plano East Senior High School 132.00 Dallas Jesuit35.00

Plano Senior High School 114.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas53.00

Men

Plano East Senior High School 58.00 Plano Senior High School32.00

Plano East Senior High School 57.00 Dallas Jesuit35.00

Dallas Jesuit 79.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas0.00

Plano East Senior High School 69.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas0.00

Plano Senior High School 75.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas0.00

Dallas Jesuit 48.00 Plano Senior High School44.00

Women

Plano East Senior High School 75.00 Dallas Jesuit0.00

Ursuline Academy of Dallas 53.00 Plano Senior High School39.00

Plano East Senior High School 61.00 Ursuline Academy of Dallas31.00

Plano East Senior High School 71.00 Plano Senior High School21.00

Ursuline Academy of Dallas 76.00 Dallas Jesuit0.00

Plano Senior High School 72.00 Dallas Jesuit0.00


